
SCHEDULE PLAYERS HEAD COACH

Fri 11 January U11s, U13s & U15s Fraser Burnett

Fri 18 January 1st, 2nd, 3rd XI players (incl juniors) Ian Shaw

Fri 25 January U11s, U13s & U15s Fraser Burnett

Fri 1 February 1st, 2nd, 3rd XI players (incl juniors) Ian Shaw

Fri 15 February 1st, 2nd, 3rd XI players (incl juniors) Ian Shaw

Fri 22 February U11s, U13s & U15s Fraser Burnett

Fri 1 March 1st, 2nd, 3rd XI players (incl juniors) Ian Shaw

Fri 8 March U11s, U13s & U15s Fraser Burnett

Fri 15 March 1st, 2nd, 3rd XI players (incl juniors) Ian Shaw

Fri 22 March U11s, U13s & U15s Fraser Burnett

All sessions 6.00pm - 7.50pm

FORFARSHIRE C.C. INDOOR CRICKET TRAINING - 2013

at  EASTERN PRIMARY SCHOOL SPORTSHALL

£4.00 per player/session  -  Please bring money on the night


